04/24/24 09:23:37

St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 7 6:00pm ET

Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

Title

Watches Hardware Electronics -A
Tools Watches And More -A
Hardware And Electronics -A

DV Ds Cameras Electronics More -A
Knife Set Electronics And More -A
Electronic Selection -A

Electronics And More -A
Electronics And More -A
Entertainment And More -A

Locks Wire And More -A

Tools Hardware And More -A
Tools Watch Spliced More -A
Tools Electronics More -A
Electronic Treasures -A

Lighting Tools And Other Goodies-A
Camera Accessories Tools More -A
Buttons Air Tools More -A
TimeToPlay -A

Back To Work -A

Music Music Music -A
Electronics And Jewelry -A
Stamps-A

Watches Binocular Electronics -A
Matches Cards Koss And More -A
In Car Entertainment -A

Cameras GPS And More -A
Watches And Electronics -A
Watches And Electronics -A

Tool Assortment -A

Tools Electronics And More -A
Knives Tools Cameras More -A
Best Stencils Electronics -A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 10 8:45pm ET

Lot

0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

Title

Blankets -A

Milwaukee And Reel To Reel -A
Music Galore -A

Fishing And Games -A

45sCDs LPs-A

45sCDsLPs-A

CDs-A

Fishing Electronics More -A
Time For Bowling -A

Cordless Drills And Flashlight -A
45sCDs LPs-A

45sCDsLPs-A

45sCDsLPs-A

Comics-A

Comics-A

Electronics-A

Electronics And More -A

Guitar With Amp And Case -A
Skateboard Trio -A

455 CDsLPs-A

45s And CDs-A

Fishing Reels Plus -A

Cordless Drills And Batteries -A
Sports Cards -A

Sports Cards -A

Stamps And Vintage Postcards -A
Stamps -A

Stamps And Vintage Ephemera -A
Stamps-A

Stamps -A

Stamps -A

A Little Bit Of Variety -A



04/24/24 09:23:37

Lot Title

0168 Electronics And Tools -A
0169 Drills And Electronics -A
0170 Tools And Electronics-A
0171 CordlessWork And More -A
0172 Tools And More -A

0173 Work Without Cords -A
0174 Work Without Cords -A
0175 Work Without Cords -A
0176 Work Without Cords -A
0177 Work Without Cords -A
0178 Panasonic Speakers-B
0179 Kenmore Dehumidifier -B
0180 Shark Vacuum -B

0181 Bissdall Vacuum -B

0182 Tiffany Style Lamp -B
0183 Modd Rockets -B

0184 Barometer Clock -B

0185 Panasonic Speakers -B
0186 Ryobi Miter Saw -B

0187 LG Under cupboard Microwave -B
0188 Speakers-B

0189 JBL Subwoofer -B

0190 Samsung Microwave -B
0191 Floor Standing Grinder -B
0192 Mortising Machine -B
0193 Egg Incubator -B

0194 Fireplace Insert -B

0195 Small Trunk -B

0196 Sunbeam Microwave -B
0197 Kerosun Heater -B

0198 SylvaniaMicrowave -B
0199 Coleman Camp Grill -B
0200 Waterski -B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



