St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 7 6:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Mar 10 8:45pm ET

T -4	T241.	T -4	TP:41 -
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Watches Hardware Electronics -A		Blankets -A
	Tools Watches And More -A		Milwaukee And Reel To Reel -A
	Hardware And Electronics -A		Music Galore -A
	DVDs Cameras Electronics More -A		Fishing And Games -A
0108	Knife Set Electronics And More -A	0140	45s CDs LPs -A
0109	Electronic Selection -A	0141	45s CDs LPs -A
0110	Electronics And More -A	0142	CDs -A
0111	Electronics And More -A	0143	Fishing Electronics More -A
0112	Entertainment And More -A	0144	Time For Bowling -A
0113	Locks Wire And More -A	0145	Cordless Drills And Flashlight -A
0114	Tools Hardware And More -A	0146	45s CDs LPs -A
0115	Tools Watch Spliced More -A	0147	45s CDs LPs -A
0116	Tools Electronics More -A	0148	45s CDs LPs -A
0117	Electronic Treasures -A	0149	Comics -A
0118	Lighting Tools And Other Goodies -A	0150	Comics -A
0119	Camera Accessories Tools More -A	0151	Electronics -A
0120	Buttons Air Tools More -A	0152	Electronics And More -A
0121	Time To Play -A	0153	Guitar With Amp And Case -A
0122	Back To Work -A	0154	Skateboard Trio -A
0123	Music Music -A	0155	45s CDs LPs -A
0124	Electronics And Jewelry -A	0156	45s And CDs -A
0125	Stamps -A	0157	Fishing Reels Plus -A
0126	Watches Binocular Electronics -A	0158	Cordless Drills And Batteries -A
0127	Matches Cards Koss And More -A	0159	Sports Cards -A
0128	In Car Entertainment -A	0160	Sports Cards -A
0129	Cameras GPS And More -A	0161	Stamps And Vintage Postcards -A
0130	Watches And Electronics -A	0162	Stamps -A
0131	Watches And Electronics -A	0163	Stamps And Vintage Ephemera -A
0132	Tool Assortment -A	0164	Stamps -A
0133	Tools Electronics And More -A	0165	Stamps -A
0134	Knives Tools Cameras More -A	0166	Stamps -A
0135	Best Stencils Electronics -A	0167	A Little Bit Of Variety -A

Lot Title 0168 Electronics And Tools -A 0169 Drills And Electronics -A 0170 Tools And Electronics -A 0171 Cordless Work And More -A 0172 Tools And More -A 0173 Work Without Cords -A 0174 Work Without Cords -A 0175 Work Without Cords -A 0176 Work Without Cords -A 0177 Work Without Cords -A 0178 Panasonic Speakers -B 0179 Kenmore Dehumidifier -B 0180 Shark Vacuum -B 0181 Bissell Vacuum -B 0182 Tiffany Style Lamp -B 0183 Model Rockets -B 0184 Barometer Clock -B 0185 Panasonic Speakers -B 0186 Ryobi Miter Saw -B 0187 LG Under cupboard Microwave -B 0188 Speakers -B 0189 JBL Subwoofer -B 0190 Samsung Microwave -B 0191 Floor Standing Grinder -B 0192 Mortising Machine -B 0193 Egg Incubator -B 0194 Fireplace Insert -B 0195 Small Trunk -B 0196 Sunbeam Microwave -B 0197 Kerosun Heater -B

0198 Sylvania Microwave -B0199 Coleman Camp Grill -B

0200 Waterski -B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com